
FITASC Grand Prix of Hungary                                      
Galgamácsa, 2018. 05. 19-20.

SUM SUM

1.day 2.day

I. 111  Szerdahelyi András MAN HUN 23 24 22 21 90 22 23 23 22 90 180 29

II. 119  Morgun Dmitry MAN RUS 22 25 24 20 91 18 24 24 23 89 180 28

III. 97  Beslity Ákos MAN HUN 21 20 23 23 87 20 22 23 23 88 175

4. 170  Melcher Josef Fefi MAN AUT 23 21 21 21 86 22 22 24 18 86 172

4. 59  Endrődi Roland MAN HUN 24 22 21 19 86 21 21 23 21 86 172

4. 78  Zázvorka Pavel SEN CZE 22 21 16 22 81 23 21 25 22 91 172

7. 35  Bonea Horatiu MAN HUN 20 21 24 21 86 23 21 22 18 84 170

7. 37  Kőfalvi László MAN HUN 20 22 22 17 81 22 24 21 22 89 170

9. 10  Premysl Cincera MAN CZE 22 21 21 22 86 21 22 19 21 83 169

10. 149  Ratzenböck Karl MAN AUT 21 22 22 20 85 22 20 21 19 82 167

10. 165  Varga András MAN HUN 21 20 23 20 84 22 20 23 18 83 167

12. 20  Dobos József VET HUN 24 24 21 20 89 18 20 20 19 77 166

12. 121  Hutyka Zoltán MAN HUN 21 21 23 22 87 19 21 18 21 79 166

12. 91  Jankovsky Miroslav MAN CZE 22 20 21 22 85 19 22 19 21 81 166

15. 3  Hertl Igor MAN SVK 23 19 21 19 82 23 20 20 20 83 165

15. 30  Rybín Milan MAN CZE 19 22 22 20 83 21 22 19 20 82 165

15. 80  Szarka József MAN HUN 20 22 21 19 82 20 21 22 20 83 165

18. 55  Farkas Endre MAN HUN 23 21 22 17 83 18 23 21 19 81 164

19. 53  Vanác Václav SEN CZE 23 19 21 19 82 20 23 22 16 81 163

19. 103  Russo Patrick SEN FRA 21 21 18 22 82 20 23 19 19 81 163

21. 113  Kenyeres Ervin MAN HUN 21 22 21 20 84 17 22 20 19 78 162

22. 81  Mucka Igor MAN CZE 18 22 20 15 75 22 21 23 20 86 161

23. 13  Palkovics András MAN HUN 22 20 21 24 87 15 23 21 14 73 160

23. 29  Geiselmayr Rainer MAN AUT 22 21 20 19 82 18 22 22 16 78 160

23. 94  Sándor János MAN HUN 19 21 22 19 81 18 20 21 20 79 160

23. 130  Kadlok Nándor MAN HUN 21 22 23 16 82 19 21 20 18 78 160

27. 114  Istominov Sergii MAN UKR 22 18 19 18 77 20 22 24 16 82 159

27. 151  Kovács Mihály MAN HUN 23 22 17 17 79 20 23 19 18 80 159

27. 159  Való Dávid JUN HUN 22 21 20 17 80 19 22 20 18 79 159

30. 73  Csapó Károly MAN HUN 23 24 22 15 84 19 21 16 18 74 158

31. 43  Mucka Michal JUN CZE 21 24 20 19 84 17 17 20 19 73 157

32. 36  Kardos Zsolt MAN HUN 20 22 21 19 82 18 19 23 14 74 156

32. 102  Farkas Mihály SEN HUN 17 16 22 22 77 17 19 22 21 79 156

32. 157  Fröch Josef MAN AUT 20 20 22 18 80 17 19 21 19 76 156

32. 174  Salaj Josef MAN CZE 20 21 19 16 76 19 20 23 18 80 156

36. 48  Traussnigg Hermann MAS AUT 18 19 19 21 77 21 22 19 16 78 155

36. 66  Divíšek Martin MAN CZE 24 18 19 17 78 16 22 22 17 77 155

36. 99  Molnár Anton MAN SVK 22 19 20 19 80 19 18 20 18 75 155

36. 108  Magyar Csaba MAN HUN 17 21 19 21 78 15 22 20 20 77 155

36. 128  Szakács Zoltán MAN HUN 20 18 19 19 76 21 22 19 17 79 155

36. 31  Kohut László MAN HUN 20 19 18 19 76 17 21 22 19 79 155

42. 112  Florin Urcan MAN ROU 20 18 24 18 80 20 17 18 19 74 154

43. 24  Medek Jiri MAN CZE 20 18 20 17 75 22 17 20 19 78 153

43. 50  Papp László MAN HUN 20 20 21 17 78 18 17 22 18 75 153

43. 137  Kirenskis Jurijs SEN LAT 19 20 18 15 72 19 18 24 20 81 153

43. 146  Bálint Péter MAN HUN 22 19 19 18 78 21 19 20 15 75 153

46. 16  Lőrincz Gábor MAN HUN 19 21 20 20 80 16 18 21 17 72 152

46. 34  Horvath Norbert MAN SVK 18 19 22 15 74 18 23 19 18 78 152

48. 46  Ioan Sirbu MAN ROU 17 20 19 13 69 19 23 20 19 81 150

48. 93  Bucskó Mihály VET HUN 18 22 20 15 75 13 21 21 20 75 150

48. 131  Csákány László SEN HUN 20 19 22 19 80 15 18 19 18 70 150

48. 82  Cirjan Vlad MAN ROU 19 19 22 20 80 17 20 18 15 70 150

53. 134  Moldovan Emil Tiberius MAN ROU 18 20 20 17 75 16 19 21 18 74 149

54. 117  ifj Gróf András MAN HUN 19 20 18 16 73 21 18 17 19 75 148

54. 123  Bernáth József SEN HUN 22 22 16 16 76 19 20 18 15 72 148

54. 127  Hajzer Szabolcs MAN HUN 19 18 19 14 70 17 20 17 24 78 148

54. 145  Ferencz Zoltán MAN HUN 21 20 17 14 72 15 22 21 18 76 148

54. 164  Cernosek Milan MAN CZE 16 17 18 18 69 17 20 24 18 79 148

54. 71  Tomas Divisek JUN CZE 19 19 15 17 70 19 20 20 19 78 148

s.offRES Ssz Név category MVE-SCFH PP Zrt.nationality TOTALQ-Line Promatic MVE-SCFH PP Zrt. Q-Line Promatic



60. 98  Ivancsics Johannes MAN AUT 17 21 18 15 71 21 16 21 18 76 147

60. 101  Tomáš Stanislav MAN CZE 21 19 18 18 76 16 17 19 19 71 147

62. 45  Pál Tamás MAN HUN 20 18 20 16 74 16 19 18 19 72 146

62. 166  Aschauer Philipp JUN AUT 19 14 19 16 68 20 21 22 15 78 146

62. 167  Várkonyi Zoltán MAN HUN 18 20 20 19 77 15 23 18 13 69 146

65. 51  Bene Gyula MAN HUN 18 17 20 21 76 18 21 15 15 69 145

65. 109  Király Attila MAN HUN 19 20 18 18 75 17 20 18 15 70 145

67. 40  Fehér Gábor MAN HUN 18 16 20 17 71 18 15 19 21 73 144

67. 49  Krausz Lajos MAN HUN 21 17 21 18 77 15 19 18 15 67 144

67. 129  Juhász Péter MAN HUN 19 14 19 17 69 17 21 22 15 75 144

67. 132  Sándor Adrienn LAD HUN 22 14 22 19 77 15 19 16 17 67 144

71. 100  Katona Csaba MAN HUN 18 19 18 18 73 19 17 19 15 70 143

71. 153  Csontos Dömötör MAN HUN 22 22 19 14 77 16 19 18 13 66 143

71. 168  Pongrátz Viktor MAN HUN 21 18 19 18 76 17 17 20 13 67 143

71. 87  Losonczi Zoltán MAN ROU 15 21 23 19 78 17 17 18 13 65 143

75. 15  Faragó Zsolt MAN HUN 22 18 14 20 74 19 14 19 16 68 142

75. 120  Hodek Oskar MAN HUN 22 15 17 14 68 20 19 17 18 74 142

75. 135  Karikó Róbert MAN HUN 20 18 19 19 76 16 19 15 16 66 142

78. 4  Györök Lajos MAN HUN 15 19 17 15 66 21 20 16 18 75 141

78. 17  Kapralek Michal MAN CZE 17 20 18 16 71 15 20 19 16 70 141

78. 23  Pittlik Károly MAN HUN 17 15 17 17 66 16 22 23 14 75 141

78. 95  Csernus Zsolt MAN HUN 19 22 21 14 76 15 17 18 15 65 141

78. 106  Palinkas Jean Francois MAS FRA 18 16 18 19 71 15 18 21 16 70 141

78. 77  Borhidan Vasile MAN ROU 21 17 19 17 74 18 17 14 18 67 141

84. 2  Salagean Iuliu-Bogdan MAN ROU 20 16 22 16 74 18 17 15 16 66 140

84. 44  Radics Péter MAN HUN 18 19 19 13 69 20 16 17 18 71 140

84. 139  Gál Sándor SEN HUN 17 20 16 19 72 18 17 18 15 68 140

84. 156  Hlavacek Vaclav MAN CZE 16 25 18 18 77 16 14 17 16 63 140

84. 160  Prazak Frantisek SEN CZE 16 18 20 19 73 17 19 18 13 67 140

84. 163  Szabó Norbert MAN HUN 16 16 18 20 70 16 20 16 18 70 140

90. 26  Papp Ferenc János SEN HUN 17 19 19 14 69 14 21 20 15 70 139

90. 61  Juhász Lenke LAD HUN 17 18 18 16 69 18 19 18 15 70 139

90. 62  Kürti István MAN HUN 16 19 17 17 69 15 20 20 15 70 139

93. 65  Hackl Ian MAN AUT 15 18 17 19 69 15 18 18 18 69 138

93. 125  Divisek Martin Jr JUN CZE 15 22 19 17 73 11 18 17 19 65 138

93. 140  Poszpis Péter MAN HUN 19 14 20 15 68 17 19 18 16 70 138

93. 162  Szabó Károly VET HUN 18 17 20 17 72 17 18 15 16 66 138

93. 67  Dr. Sipos Péter VET HUN 20 19 13 18 70 15 20 16 17 68 138

98. 5  Horváth Jozef VET SVK 19 15 19 15 68 14 20 18 17 69 137

98. 8  Bánki András MAN HUN 17 20 18 18 73 14 17 17 16 64 137

98. 115  Morgun Maria LAD RUS 18 16 19 16 69 12 20 19 17 68 137

98. 74  Tóth Gábor MAN HUN 13 19 23 17 72 14 18 17 16 65 137

102. 42  Junkuncz József SEN HUN 17 23 19 13 72 13 15 20 16 64 136

102. 96  Pál Ferenc MAN HUN 18 16 19 16 69 14 15 20 18 67 136

102. 110  Tóth Péter MAN HUN 20 16 18 13 67 17 21 20 11 69 136

102. 79  Divíšek Tomáš MAN CZE 21 16 19 15 71 15 21 14 15 65 136

106. 25  Németh Zsolt SEN HUN 16 18 19 12 65 12 21 20 16 69 134

106. 63  Vakhrushev Dmitriy SEN RUS 16 21 17 13 67 14 16 17 20 67 134

106. 158  Szabó János SEN HUN 17 15 17 17 66 16 17 20 15 68 134

106. 56  Jócsák István MAN HUN 14 21 17 13 65 16 17 21 15 69 134

110. 12  Igel Michael MAN GER 18 15 20 11 64 18 18 18 15 69 133

110. 14  Pesti József MAN HUN 16 17 18 17 68 13 19 18 15 65 133

110. 70  Rutkai Zoltán MAN HUN 18 15 19 15 67 16 18 15 17 66 133

113. 6  Gróf András SEN HUN 12 18 19 14 63 17 15 20 17 69 132

113. 41  Stanek Jan MAN CZE 16 16 18 17 67 13 19 18 15 65 132

113. 124  Szabó Zoltán SEN HUN 17 16 18 17 68 12 17 17 18 64 132

113. 142  Fülöp László MAN HUN 17 21 18 11 67 15 19 17 14 65 132

117. 27  Kadlec Miroslav MAN CZE 18 16 17 18 69 14 18 19 11 62 131

117. 83  Prokop Jirí MAN CZE 14 18 18 16 66 15 20 15 15 65 131

117. 173  Zbornik Karel MAN CZE 19 16 18 14 67 12 20 17 15 64 131



120. 33  Urban Martin MAN CZE 16 17 18 17 68 13 18 19 12 62 130

121. 38  Kukla Jakob JUN AUT 18 17 19 14 68 17 16 15 13 61 129

121. 143  Haberl Hans SEN AUT 17 18 17 15 67 16 15 17 14 62 129

121. 144  Hegyi András MAN HUN 14 18 15 13 60 14 22 19 14 69 129

121. 75  Hertl Rastislav MAN SVK 15 18 15 19 67 12 19 14 17 62 129

125. 11  Kovács Gergő MAN HUN 17 14 15 21 67 10 20 17 14 61 128

125. 21  Schneider Johann SEN GER 17 19 17 16 69 12 16 17 14 59 128

125. 88  Czetner István MAN HUN 13 17 21 14 65 16 16 18 13 63 128

128. 169  Hartig Antonia LAD AUT 16 12 19 13 60 14 20 17 16 67 127

129. 84  Vondrák Vladimír MAN SVK 16 20 19 13 68 19 12 16 11 58 126

130. 52  Minárik Zoltán MAN HUN 15 21 16 15 67 13 16 16 13 58 125

130. 126  Lovin Alexandru MAN ROU 12 17 17 14 60 14 23 13 15 65 125

132. 105  Gajdacs György MAN HUN 14 15 17 14 60 18 17 15 14 64 124

132. 133  Lengyel György SEN HUN 16 15 19 17 67 11 15 15 16 57 124

132. 152  Bíró Gergely MAN HUN 17 19 17 13 66 12 19 14 13 58 124

132. 68  Takács Tamás MAN HUN 17 18 19 14 68 14 21 13 8 56 124

136. 136  Kirenska Ira LAD LAT 11 17 20 15 63 18 14 15 13 60 123

136. 85  Hajdú József VET HUN 11 19 16 11 57 15 18 17 16 66 123

138. 116  Macura Leos MAN CZE 11 16 13 15 55 14 21 15 17 67 122

139. 118  Stefan Tiberiu MAN ROU 12 14 17 13 56 13 19 16 17 65 121

140. 39  Tordai Lóránt MAN ROU 17 15 17 12 61 12 17 14 16 59 120

140. 150  Keresztes Krisztián MAN HUN 15 17 18 15 65 10 15 15 15 55 120

142. 28  Simanek Martin MAN CZE 18 15 14 15 62 11 17 17 12 57 119

143. 22  Hinkó Miklós MAN HUN 13 15 17 11 56 16 15 17 14 62 118

143. 64  Szedlár László SEN HUN 14 15 16 18 63 16 12 13 14 55 118

143. 107  Ocsovai Zoltán MAN HUN 16 13 14 16 59 9 17 18 15 59 118

146. 57  Papp Károly MAN HUN 14 14 17 11 56 18 18 14 11 61 117

146. 86  Fekete Tamás MAN HUN 13 15 14 12 54 17 18 13 15 63 117

148. 60  Pangrac Jan MAN CZE 16 15 14 14 59 14 12 16 15 57 116

149. 47  Faller László MAN HUN 17 18 18 13 66 9 16 12 12 49 115

149. 54  Gyöngyös István SEN HUN 15 13 15 9 52 12 19 18 14 63 115

151. 141  Mrázek Lubomír MAN CZE 16 15 14 15 60 10 17 13 14 54 114

151. 72  Szabó Tóth Péter MAN HUN 19 12 16 11 58 8 17 18 13 56 114

153. 122  Bencsik Mátyás MAN HUN 15 19 17 11 62 10 14 13 12 49 111

153. 76  Cserge Kálmán SEN SVK 14 15 14 17 60 9 13 14 15 51 111

153. 89  Erdoss Andrei MAN ROU 14 15 14 12 55 11 13 18 14 56 111

156. 32  Hanik Michal MAN CZE 16 10 14 9 49 13 17 16 14 60 109

157. 171  Hedvik Jaromir MAN CZE 15 14 13 15 57 13 13 12 13 51 108

157. 172  Sahula Vlastimil MAN CZE 14 17 19 13 63 9 13 15 8 45 108

159. 7  Piroi Ionut MAN ROU 9 9 15 12 45 12 18 16 12 58 103

160. 138  Zsarnay István SEN HUN 14 15 13 13 55 9 7 17 11 44 99

161. 90  Rácz Fodor Gábor SEN HUN 13 11 16 12 52 10 10 14 11 45 97

162. 18  Urie Suzana LAD CZE 12 11 15 13 51 8 14 15 8 45 96

163. 155  Vrnak Libor MAN CZE 11 11 13 12 47 11 17 9 9 46 93

164. 19  Hartmann Josef MAN GER 19 12 16 9 56 7 9 12 8 36 92

164. 161  Nagy Attila MAN HUN 16 7 14 13 50 7 9 12 14 42 92

166. 147  Farkas Bertalan JUN HUN 8 15 14 8 45 10 14 13 9 46 91

167. 9  Radu Marius Tudor MAN ROU 5 12 18 8 43 10 15 10 10 45 88

168. 58  Pangracova Barbora LAD CZE 14 12 12 11 49 12 9 9 7 37 86

169. 92  Takács Lőrinc MAN HUN 19 17 18 16 70 0 0 0 0 0 70

170. 148  Muchitsch Philipp MAN AUT 9 7 12 8 36 5 8 4 5 22 58

170. 154  Oláh Lajos SEN HUN 15 16 16 11 58 0 0 0 0 0 58

172. 1  Doru Cristian Pistol MAN ROU 2 6 9 5 22 8 5 7 9 29 51

173. 69  Nagy Varga Géza VET HUN 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

174. 104  Macsek Lajos MAN HUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



SUM SUM

day 1. day 2.

I. 78  Zázvorka Pavel CZE SEN 22 21 16 22 81 23 21 25 22 91 172

II. 53  Vanác Václav CZE SEN 23 19 21 19 82 20 23 22 16 81 163

III. 103  Russo Patrick FRA SEN 21 21 18 22 82 20 23 19 19 81 163

4 102  Farkas Mihály HUN SEN 17 16 22 22 77 17 19 22 21 79 156

5 137  Kirenskis Jurijs LAT SEN 19 20 18 15 72 19 18 24 20 81 153

6 131  Csákány László HUN SEN 20 19 22 19 80 15 18 19 18 70 150

7 123  Bernáth József HUN SEN 22 22 16 16 76 19 20 18 15 72 148

8 160  Prazak Frantisek CZE SEN 16 18 20 19 73 17 19 18 13 67 140

8 139  Gál Sándor HUN SEN 17 20 16 19 72 18 17 18 15 68 140

10 26  Papp Ferenc János HUN SEN 17 19 19 14 69 14 21 20 15 70 139

11 42  Junkuncz József HUN SEN 17 23 19 13 72 13 15 20 16 64 136

12 25  Németh Zsolt HUN SEN 16 18 19 12 65 12 21 20 16 69 134

12 63  Vakhrushev Dmitriy RUS SEN 16 21 17 13 67 14 16 17 20 67 134

12 158  Szabó János HUN SEN 17 15 17 17 66 16 17 20 15 68 134

15 6  Gróf András HUN SEN 12 18 19 14 63 17 15 20 17 69 132

15 124  Szabó Zoltán HUN SEN 17 16 18 17 68 12 17 17 18 64 132

17 143  Haberl Hans AUT SEN 17 18 17 15 67 16 15 17 14 62 129

18 21  Schneider Johann GER SEN 17 19 17 16 69 12 16 17 14 59 128

19 133  Lengyel György HUN SEN 16 15 19 17 67 11 15 15 16 57 124

20 64  Szedlár László HUN SEN 14 15 16 18 63 16 12 13 14 55 118

21 54  Gyöngyös István HUN SEN 15 13 15 9 52 12 19 18 14 63 115

22 76  Cserge Kálmán SVK SEN 14 15 14 17 60 9 13 14 15 51 111

23 138  Zsarnay István HUN SEN 14 15 13 13 55 9 7 17 11 44 99

24 90  Rácz Fodor Gábor HUN SEN 13 11 16 12 52 10 10 14 11 45 97

25 154  Oláh Lajos HUN SEN 15 16 16 11 58 0 0 0 0 0 58

I. 20  Dobos József HUN VET 24 24 21 20 89 18 20 20 19 77 166

II. 93  Bucskó Mihály HUN VET 18 22 20 15 75 13 21 21 20 75 150

III. 67  Dr. Sipos Péter HUN VET 20 19 13 18 70 15 20 16 17 68 138

4 162  Szabó Károly HUN VET 18 17 20 17 72 17 18 15 16 66 138

5 5  Horváth Jozef SVK VET 19 15 19 15 68 14 20 18 17 69 137

6 85  Hajdú József HUN VET 11 19 16 11 57 15 18 17 16 66 123

7 69  Nagy Varga Géza HUN VET 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

I. 48  Traussnigg Hermann AUT MAS 18 19 19 21 77 21 22 19 16 78 155

II. 106  Palinkas Jean Francois FRA MAS 18 16 18 19 71 15 18 21 16 70 141

I. 159  Való Dávid HUN JUN 22 21 20 17 80 19 22 20 18 79 159

II. 43  Mucka Michal CZE JUN 21 24 20 19 84 17 17 20 19 73 157

III. 71  Tomas Divisek CZE JUN 19 19 15 17 70 19 20 20 19 78 148

4 166  Aschauer Philipp AUT JUN 19 14 19 16 68 20 21 22 15 78 146

5 125  Divisek Martin Jr CZE JUN 15 22 19 17 73 11 18 17 19 65 138

6 38  Kukla Jakob AUT JUN 18 17 19 14 68 17 16 15 13 61 129

7 147  Farkas Bertalan HUN JUN 8 15 14 8 45 10 14 13 9 46 91

I. 132  Sándor Adrienn HUN LAD 22 14 22 19 77 15 19 16 17 67 144

II. 61  Juhász Lenke HUN LAD 17 18 18 16 69 18 19 18 15 70 139

III. 115  Morgun Maria RUS LAD 18 16 19 16 69 12 20 19 17 68 137

4 169  Hartig Antonia AUT LAD 16 12 19 13 60 14 20 17 16 67 127

5 136  Kirenska Ira LAT LAD 11 17 20 15 63 18 14 15 13 60 123

6 18  Urie Suzana CZE LAD 12 11 15 13 51 8 14 15 8 45 96

7 58  Pangracova Barbora CZE LAD 14 12 12 11 49 12 9 9 7 37 86
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